
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

19 

3 

13 

2 

Name 

Harry Hannam 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Shrey Holmukhe 

Fahad Al Rawahi 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:22.672 

1:25.116 

1:27.009 

1:34.147 

In Lap 

4 

7 

6 

4 

Diff 

2.444 

4.337 

11.475 

Gap 

2.444 

1.893 

7.138 

Points 

19 

19 

18 

17  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  #19 - 1 point less - loss of control (Spinning) at turn 2. 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

AARKC Bambino 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 16:15:12 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 
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