

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14

Sorted on Best Lap time

AARKC Bambino Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km

Time Trial 2 Bambino 12/14/2013 03:35 PM

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 16:15:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Points
1	19	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	1:22.672	4			19
2	3	Rashid Al Dhaheri	AARKC Bambino	1:25.116	7	2.444	2.444	19
3	13	Shrey Holmukhe	AARKC Bambino	1:27.009	6	4.337	1.893	18
4	2	Fahad Al Rawahi	AARKC Bambino	1:34.147	4	11.475	7.138	17

Announcements

#19 - 1 point less - loss of control (Spinning) at turn 2.

Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Steward Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 12/14/2013 7:27:41 PM